
 

 

BIRKDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL  

 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2023/2024 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

    

   Monday 4 September 2023 – INSET DAY 

 

Starts   Tuesday  5 September 2023 

  

Half Term : Monday       23 October - Friday 27 October 2023 

    

    

Ends  : Thursday 21 December 2023 at 2.00pm (no nursery) 

 

   Friday  22 December 2023 – INSET DAY 

 

   

SPRING TERM 

    

   Monday 8 January 2024 – INSET DAY  

 

Starts   : Tuesday  9 January 2024 

 

Half Term : Monday       12 February – Friday 16 Feb 2024 

         

Ends  : Thursday  28 March 2024 at 2.00 pm (no nursery) 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

 

Starts  : Monday  15 April 2024 

 

   Monday 6 May 2024 - MAY DAY HOLIDAY 

  

Half Term : Monday       27 May — Friday 31 May 2024 

 

         

 

Ends  : Friday    19 July 2024 at 2.00 pm (no nursery) 

 

   Monday 22 July 2024 – INSET DAY 

   Tuesday 23 July 2024 – INSET DAY 


